
AHS Department Coordinators  
Art Department 

Jill Freeswick, Coordinator
Email: jfreeswick@acsdny.org

Ext. 32208 

Business Department
 Lisa Greco, Coordinator 

Email: lgreco@acsdny.org
Ext. 31170   

English Department 
Lucille Ogden, Coordinator 
Email: logden@acsdny.org

Ext. 32435   

Family & Consumer Sciences 
Stefanie Rice, Coordinator
Email: srice@acsdny.org

Ext. 31716  

Guidance Department
Michelle Hartman, Coordinator
Email: mhartman@acsdny.org 

Ext. 31344  

Mathematics Department 
Matthew Hoyt, Coordinator
Email: myhoyt@acsdny.org

Ext. 32207  

Music Department 
Richard Guillen, Coordinator
Email: rguillen@acsdny.org

Ext. 31136  

Physical Education & Health 
David Gatta, Coordinator

Email: dgatta@acsdny.org
Ext. 31248 

Science Department 
Emily Price, Coordinator

Email: eprice@acsdny.org
Ext. 32203  

Social Studies Department
Kathy Bellino, Coordinator

Email: kbellino@acsdny.org
Ext. 32206 

Special Education 
Stephanie Mahar, Coordinator

Email: smahar@acsdny.org
Ext. 31339  

Technology & Engineering 
Kimberly Sweck, Coordinator
Email: ksweck@acsdny.org

Ext. 32205   

World Languages Department
Tory Biasotti, Coordinator

Email: tbiasotti@acsdny.org
Ext. 32204   

Please click on any blue 
underlined text to access the 

hyperlink.
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